SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand
ISUzZU
ISUzU
ISUzuU

Reference

8940062580
8973088680
8980062580

DBB946V

Brake Discs

Description
Availability

EAN

Height [mm]
Brake Disc Type

Minimum thickness [mm]

Number of Holes

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

AM

Brand

APEC braking
ASHIKA
ASHIKA

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI
FERODO
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURID
KRUPP
NIPPARTS
SIGMAUTO
TRW

B. DISC ISUZU
Incoming
8050141136030
40

Vented

24,6

Reference
DSK2691
60-09-920
60-09-920C
ADZ94328
BBD4758
09.A305.10
CD7946V
BG4252
DDF1946C
DI-920C
60920C
563013JC
DDF1946C
N3309013
DBB946V
DF7267
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